
JIWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALIOR 
 
No. Exam/BCA/2009/795              Dated : 07/11/09 

NOTIFICATION 
 
 Revised Time table for the Examination of B.C.A. IInd, IVth Semester Regular and Ist to Vth Sem. Back Paper Exam Nov. 2009   
(Exam June 2009) 

Time    : 9.00 A.M. to 12.00 P.M. 
Date Day Regular & Back Paper Back Paper 

II Sem. IV Sem. I Sem III Sem. V Sem. 
17-11-09 Tuesday BCA-201 - 

Mathematics-II 
(Calculus) 

- - - - 

18-11-09 Wednesday - BCA-401 - 
Computer 

Architecture 

- - - 

19-11-09 Thursday  BCA-202 -  
Database Management 

Systems 

- - - - 

20-11-09 Friday - BCA-402 -  
Object Oriented 
Programming 

- - - 

21-11-09 Saturday BCA-203 -  
Data Structure 

- - - - 

23-11-09 Monday - BCA-403 -  
System Analysis 

& Design 

- - - 

24-11-09 Tuesday BCA-204 -  
Application Software 

Packages 

- - - - 

25-11-09 Wednesday - BCA-404 - 
Introduction to 
Internet Tech. 

- - - 

--------2 
 
 
 



/ / / 2 / / 
Date Day Regular & Back Paper Back Paper 

II Sem. IV Sem. I Sem III Sem. V Sem. 
26-11-09 Thursday BCA-205 -  

Environmental  
Awareness 

- - - - 

27-11-09 Friday - BCA-405 - 
Mathematics-IV 

(Diff. Equ.) 

- - - 

30-11-09 Monday - - BCA-101 -  
Computer 

Fundamentals 

BCA-301 - 
Mathematics-III 

(Advanced Calculus) 

BCA-501 -  
Computer Graphics 

01-12-09 Tuesday - - BCA-102 - 
Programming in 'C' 

BCA-302 -  
Operating System 

BCA-502 - 
Introduction to Linux 

02-12-09 Wednesday - - BCA-103 -  
Digital Principles 

BCA-303 -  
Visual Basic 

BCA-503 -  
Software Engineering 

03-12-09 Thursday - - BCA-104 - 
Communication Skills-I 

BCA-304 - 
Communication Skills-II

BCA-504 - 
Mathematics-V 

(Statistical Methods) 
04-12-09 Friday - - BCA-105 - 

Mathematics-I 
(Discrete Mathematics) 

BCA-305 -  
Accounting & Financial 

Management 

BCA-505 -  
Active Server 

Pages 
 

  
          REGISTRAR 

Endt. No. Exam./BCA/2009/            Dated : 
Copy to :- 
1- The Head, S.O.S. in Computer Science, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
2- Principal, All Concerning Colleges 
3- Dy. Registrar (Exam/Conf.), Jiwaji University, Gwalior 
4- Secretary to Vice-Chancellor, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
5- P.A./C.A. to Registrar, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
6- I/C, Inquiry/Notice Board, Jiwaji University, Gwalior. 
7- Flying Squad, Jiwaji University, Gwalior  

                                                                          
Dy. Registrar (Exams) 


